

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 585/2015

ANKITA MARWAHA & ANR Petitioners

Through Mr. Manish K. Jha and Mr. Raghav
Sabharwal, Advs.

versus

HARVINDER JASPAL Respondent

Through Ms. Anu Narula, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **12.03.2019**

Request for adjournment has been made on behalf of the parties
on the ground that the parties are trying to settle the disputes.

At request, renotify on 14.05.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 12, 2019

'rs'