

\$~9

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 585/2015**

**ANKITA MARWAHA & ANR**

..... Petitioners

Through Mr. Manish K. Jha, Ms. Nidhi Jha and  
Ms. Tishampati Sen, Advs. with  
respondent in person

versus

**HARVINDER JASPAL**

..... Respondent

Through Ms. Anu Narula, Adv.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA**

**ORDER**

%

**22.05.2019**

Renotify on 28.05.2019.

**SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J**

**MAY 22, 2019**

**'rs'**