

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 585/2015

ANKITA MARWAHA & ANR Petitioners

Through Mr. Tishampati Sen and Ms. Aarti
Krupa Kuar, Advocates

versus

HARVINDER JASPAL Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH SETHI

ORDER

% **14.01.2020**

**CRL.M.A. 633/2020 (early hearing) and CRL.M.A. 498/2020
(modification and enhancement of the order dated 12.04.2017) and
CRL.M.A. 532/2020 (exemption)**

List before the roster bench on 26th March, 2020, the date already
fixed.

BRIJESH SETHI, J

JANUARY 14, 2020

savita