



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 585/2015& CRL.M.A. 498/2020 & CRL.M.A. 532/2020
& CRL.M.A. 633/2020
ANKITA MARWAHA & ANR

.....Petitioner
Through: Mr. Tishampati Sen, Ms. Riddhi
Sancheti, Mr. Anurag Anand, Mr.
Mukul Kulhari, Advocates.

versus

HARVINDER JASPAL

.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Anu Narula, Ms. Nidhi Tyagi,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
13.05.2026
List on 05.08.2026.

MANOJ JAIN, J

MAY 13, 2026/sw